
Butterfly 20

Butterfly pea infused gin, green apple, lavender syrup, fresh lemon 

The name originates from the butterfly pea flower used to infuse the gin. As the butterfly evolves from a
caterpillar, the drink too evolves from violet to a light purple color while being enjoyed. 

Ancho Paloma 20
A variation of the classic Paloma with a hint of spice. Ancho chili syrup is mixed into this Paloma to help
blend the flavors of our Yakima food and entice your tastebuds.

Ancho chili syrup, fresh lime juice, Cointreau, Reposado tequila 

Boulevard of Dreams 21
A spirit forward cocktail which has been aged in a custom American oak barrel made exclusively for Yakima.
Enjoyed best before the main course to give you an aperitif taste but will leave you dreaming for another. 

Maker’s Mark, fig infused Campari, Martini Rosso 

Jasmine Sour 21
The ‘Jasmine’ infusion used to help create the drink comes from our house made jasmine syrup, adding floral
& herbal notes. The ’Sour’ infusion comes from a citrus base to help elevate and balance the drink’s flavor. 

Butterfly pea infused gin, jasmine syrup, fresh lemon juice, crème de violate, egg white 

Fleming 21

Fresh Lemon juice, homemade ginger syrup, Absolute vodka, St Germain 

As a tribute to the great Scottish Alexander Fleming, who was best known for discovering penicillin, this
drink takes on a playful twist to the classic penicillin cocktail. With a perfect balance of freshness and florals,
its everything you need to feel better in a jiffy.  

Bye “Earl” 21

Earl grey syrup, Maker’s Mark, fresh lemon juice

Inspired by the emotions most travelers tend to feel, this cocktail is a perfect balance of sweet and sour.
For those sweet new beginnings as we embark on a new adventure, to those sour goodbyes and
conclusions we must make at the end of a trip.  

Smoked Old Fashion 19

Bridgeland Berbon, Brown Sugar Syrup, Angostura & Cardamom Bitters, Hickory Smoked 

A guest favorite from day one, our old fashion is crafted with Bridgeland 2yr old 55% Taber Corn Berbon
made exclusively for Yakima. The hickory smoke adds an extra layer of complexity. 

The blend of Bridglenad Berbon pairs exquisitely well with berries. Showcasing our local partnership with
how powerful and sweet, these brands and this drink can be. It’s a must try experience for your tastebuds. 

Berry syrup, Chambord, Bridgeland 50% berbon, fresh lemon juice 

Bridgeland Renewal 20

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS      
All cocktails are 2oz

Adobo Ceaser 19

Absolute Vodka, Adobo Shrub, Clamato Juice, Celery Salt and Pepper Rim, Chicken Wing

A Calgary classic elevated with a house made Adobo sauce crafted by our lead bartender Holden Cambaliza.
This ceaser is sure to delight. 



SIGNATURE WINTER COCKTAILS      
All cocktails are 2oz

UBE Coconut 20

Rum , Coconut milk & ube syrup 

This tropical, vibrant cocktail blends the rich, earthy sweetness of ube with the creamy smoothness of
coconutmilk and the warm kick of rum. Its a delicious, colorful drink that feels both exotic and comforting.
Perfect for sipping on a warm evening. 

Coffee Cream Delight 20
A rich and indulgent cocktail blending the creamy sweetness of Bailey’s Irish Cream and the smooth coffee
flavor of Kahlúa, and a hint of citrus from gran mariner, all enhanced by the boldness of cold brew coffee. A
luxurious, dessert-like drink with a touch of warmth and depth.  

Kahula , Grand mariner & Bailey cream & cold brew , with a crème brulee garnish 

Noto Fatigue 21

Absolute vodka, Kahlua, Noto vanilla ice cream

Feeling tired? This cocktail is sure to wake you up and brighten your day. A playful take on the espresso
martini, we incorporate a local Calgary favorite, Noto Gelato to add a creamier & richer drinking experience.

Fire Pit 21

Fire ball, Bridgeland bourbon, ginger beer, fresh lime juice

A drink inspired from the late nights and special moments we spend around the fire with friends and family.
The warming flavors of ginger, cinnamon & smoked whisky balance this mule style drink while transporting
you down memory lane

THE DIAMOND OLD FASHION
The diamond old fashion is for those truly looking for an indulgent experience for every
sense. Crafted using the finest ingredients and prepared to the highest standards this truly
is luxury in a glass. Your choice of premium bourbon, hard crafted diamond clear ice, and
presented in hickey smoked dome. 

Makers Mark 46

35

Bakers Kentucky straight bourbon whiskey

Woodford Reserve double oak

Your choice of:



ZERO PROOF SIGNATURE COCKTAILS      
Berry  Blossom 17
A refreshing blend of house made berry syrup, fresh squeezed lemon juice, with a signature zero proof
spirit adding a hint of bitterness to compliment the complex flavors of this delicious cocktail 

Berry syrup, Fresh lemon juice, Seed lip Spice 94, soda 

Passion Fruit Lemonade 10
A tropical sensation for all your senses. Enjoy the journey this new classic will take you on.  

Passion fruit syrup, Fresh lime juice, soda 

Tea trip 10
A twist on the warm earl grey tea, this chilled version is sure to delight your senses with balanced floral
flavors and aromas.  

Early grey syrup , oat milk 

ZERO PROOF BEER   

Guniess 0.0 12

Athletic Lite 0.0 12

ZERO PROOF WINE 

BOTTLE POURS
Brochet Zero Sauvignon Blanc 
Loire Valley, France

Domaine la Colombette, Cabernet Sauvignon 
Béziers, France

Leitz Eins-Zwei-Zero Sparkling Riesling 
Rheingau, Germany

Leitz Eins-Zwei-Zero Sparkling Rose
Rheingau, Germany

6OZ       9OZ      BTL
15 22 60

15 22 60

15 60

15 60



Yakima Lager

Jasper Brewing Crisp Pilsner

The Establishment Sky Rocket Hazy IPA

Cabin Super Saturation Hazy Pale Ale

Ol’ Beautiful Okami Kasu

Tool Shed Red Rage 

Citizen Hijacked IPA

Two Pillars Wit

SIGNATURE BEER SELECTION 

 LOCALLY CRAFTED DRAFT 

Our in-house beer selection has been hand selected for the perfect parings to our
Yakima cuisine. While incorporating local breweries and local values, we believe that
you don’t have to travel far for an incredible tasting brew. 

 CANS

12

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

Iced Tea Ol’ Beautiful 

Two Pillars Wit

Guinness 

10

13

13

Calgary, AB

Calgary, AB

Calgary, AB

Calgary, AB

Calgary, AB

Calgary, AB

Jasper, AB

Calgary, AB

Calgary, AB

Calgary, AB

Dublin, Ireland



WINES BY THE GLASS

WINE FROM THE TAP    6OZ    9OZ     
WHITE 
La Vite Pinot Grigio 
Terre Siciliane, Italy

16 22

La Vite Sauvignon Blanc
Terre Siciliane, Italy

16 22

RED
La Vite Merlot
Terre Siciliane, Italy

16 22

La Vite Cabernet Sauvignon
Terre Siciliane, Italy

16 22

   6OZ       BTLSPARKLING

ROSE 
Château Pesquié Ventoux AOC Terrasses Rosé 
,Ventoux, Rhone Valley, France

16 65

Benvolio Prosecco DOC Treviso Brut
Friuli, Italy

16 60

Wolfberger Crémant d'Alsace Brut Rose
Alsace, France

17 70

 6OZ      BTL



WINES BY THE GLASS 6OZ       9OZ      BTL

RED
Sean Minor California Series Cabernet Sauvignon 2021
Paso Robles, California, USA.

Zorzal Terroir Unico Malbec 2023
Tupungato, Mandoza, Argentina.

Bocelli Sangiovese IGT 2021
Tuscany, Italy

Chateau De Terrefort-Quancard Bordeaux Supérieur 2020
Bordeaux, France

Henry of Phelam Pinot Noir VQA 2021
Niagara Peninsula, Canada  

WHITE 
Banfi Estate San Angelo Toscana IGT Pinot Grigio 2021
Tuscany, Italy

Sean Minor California Series Chardonay 2021
California, USA

Invivo Sauvignon Blanc 2022
Marlborough, New Zeland

Wild Goose Gewurztraminer 2023
Okanagan, Canada

Assuli - Dardinello Zibibbo BIO 2023
Sicilia, Italy

17 25 70

16 23 65

17 25 70

16 23 65

17 25 70

17 25 70

17 25 70

16 23 65

17 25 70

17 25 70

   6OZ     BTL     

25 110

32 135

50 230

28 125

CORAVIN WINES

Romain Duvenay Crozes Hermitages 2021
Rhône Valley, France

Cultivar North Coast Cabernet Sauvignon 2021
California, US

Bollinger Special Cuvee
Champagne, France

Podere Ferrale chianti classico 2021                           
Radda, Chianti, Italy



LOCAL AND INTERNATIONAL SPIRITS 

VODKA
Absolute
Tito’s
Stoli Elite
Grey Goose

SINGLE | DOUBLE

179

2312
2111

2312

GIN
Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks 
Tanqueray NO.10
St. George Terroir
Gray Whale
The Botanist 

SINGLE | DOUBLE

1910
2312
2312

2614

2513
2413

TEQUILA
El Tequileno Blanco
El Tequileno Reposado
El Tequileno Platino
Patron Reposado
Don Julio Añejo
El Tequiloeno Sassenach Reposado
El Tequileno Reposado Rare

SINGLE | DOUBLE

1910
2111
2614
2815
3016

8545
3820

RUM
Havana 3 Anos
Havana Club Añejo Reserva
Krakan Black Spiced Rum
Cruzan Single Barrel
Santa Teresa 1796
Mount Gay 1703

SINGLE | DOUBLE

179
1910

23 42

2111
2212

10 19



RYE
Rittenhouse Rye Whiskey
Basil Hayden's Dark Rye
Mitchter’s Single Barrel Rye
Whistlepig Straight Rye Whiskey
Buzzard’s Roost Barrel Strength Rye

SINGLE | DOUBLE

38
45

2815
2614
2212

20
24

BOURBON
YAKIMA Bridgeland Berbon 
YAKIMA Bridgeland Berbon 50%
YAKIMA Bridgeland Berbon 55%
Makers Mark
Knob Creek Kentucky Straight Bourbon 
Basil Hayden’s Straight Bourbon Whiskey
Woodford Reserve Double Oak
Booker’s
Baker’s Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey
Angels Envy
Koval Berbon
Michter's Small Batch Bourbon 
Blue Run KS Bourbon whisky Reflection 
Rabbit Hole Dareringer
Still Austin Cask Strength Straight Bourbon
Rebel Yell 10yr Single Barrel
Colonel E.H. Taylor Small Batch
Bower Hill Barrel Strength Bourbon 

SINGLE | DOUBLE

1910
2011
2112

2413
2614

2212

2614
2614
2815

5530
5530

3820

4826

3016

3820

4222

LOCAL AND INTERNATIONAL SPIRITS 

12 22

18 34



COGNAC
Courvoisier VSOP
Courvoisier XO

SINGLE | DOUBLE

26
55

14
30

WORLD WHISKEY
Jameson Irish Whiskey
Amrut Indian Single Malt Whisky
Suntory Whisky Toki
Yellow Spot 12 Year Irish Whiskey
Hatozaki - Japan
Kavalan EX-Bourbon Oak Single Malt 

SINGLE | DOUBLE

12 23
10 18

12 23
16 30
16 30
28 52

SCOTCH
JW Black Label
Glenlivet 12 Oak
Macallan 12year Double Cask
Glenmorangie
The Arran Single Malt
Ardberg 10year
Lagavulin Distillers Edition Islay
Macallan 18 year Triple Cask
Glenfarclas 25
Macallan Rare Cask

SINGLE | DOUBLE

12 23
12 23
14 25

60 110

65 120

14 27

15 29
14 27

40 75

60 110

CANADIAN
Bearface Canadian Whisky
Canadian Club 12yr
Crown Royal Northern Harvest Rye
Caribu Croissing 

SINGLE | DOUBLE

19
19
21
32

10
10
11
18

LIQUORS
Avenra Siciliano Amaro
Kahlúa
Luxardo Limoncello
Luxardo Sambuca
Drambuie
Disaronno Amaretto
Baileys Irish Cream
Grand Marnier Cordon Rouge

SINGLE | DOUBLE

158
158

1910

179
179

158
158
158

LOCAL AND INTERNATIONAL SPIRITS 


